
19. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 27. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:03:54Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, AnnaW111.(2090)1

00:03:59Ev.T2006WALBRÖHL, ConstantinM111.(2200)2

00:04:00LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, PhilippM112.(2054)3

00:04:02THC Brühl2006SODEMANN, MaximilianM113.(2036)4

00:04:07LT DSHS Köln2006HARMUTH, OleM114.(2055)5

00:04:07Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, JakobM91.(2117)6

00:04:16Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, MarvinM101.(2097)7

00:04:19TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, YaraW91.(2021)8

00:04:21LC Weilerswist2008FALKENBERG, JanM92.(2053)9

00:04:22Barbara Schule2008GOLLAND, MirellaW92.(2121)10

00:04:25THC Brühl2006SODEMANN, FelixM115.(2037)11

00:04:26Brühler TV 18792007VOIGT, FranziskaW101.(2109)12

00:04:262008KOCH, JakobM93.(20840)13

00:04:26Brühler TV 18792008NGOY, NaturelleW93.(2084)14

00:04:272006TEPAßE, FrederikM116.(2106)15

00:04:342006GIEFER, TheaW112.(2116)16

00:04:35TUS Oplaten2008CLAUSNITZER, TristanM94.(2129)17

00:04:372008ZENS, SimonM95.(2062)18

00:04:39GSV Porz2009MUNDT, JannikM81.(2051)19

00:04:40THC Brühl2007MUDESIR ABDURAZAK, HamzaM102.(2035)20

00:04:40Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, PhilippM103.(2096)21

00:04:41Brühler TV 1879 / Franziskus Schule2007KOKJE, AnnakatrinW102.(2131)22

00:04:42SSK Kerpen2008SPOHR, SarahW94.(2005)23

00:04:43Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, MerleW113.(2091)24

00:04:44GGS Badorf2008MENDEN, TillM96.(2133)25

00:04:45SSK Kerpen Jugend2007ALTHOFF, FenjaW103.(2122)26

00:04:47SC Brühl / Melanchton Schule2008LATZ, EliasM97.(2120)27

00:04:482006HEILINGER, EnriqueM117.(2115)28

00:04:49Astrid Lindgren Schule2009LEIS, DavidM82.(2128)29

00:04:52THC Brühl2007KRAUS, ValentinM104.(2199)30

00:04:52Brühler TV 18792009KRATZEL, MagnusM83.(2098)31

00:04:53Brühler TV 18792009DUMRATH, LennardM84.(2099)32

00:04:53Brühler TV 1879 / leichtathletik2007AVRAMIDOU, LiaW104.(2119)33

00:04:54Brühler TV 18792007RÖSGEN, NoahM105.(2095)34

00:04:54Brühler TV 18792007KLEMM, CarolinaW105.(2108)35

00:04:562006HEHNKE, CarlosM118.(2058)36

00:04:56Lauftreff Wendehammer Hürth2009FAHNERT, LauraW81.(2052)37

00:04:57THC Brühl2007GROLL, CarlottaW106.(2198)38

00:04:59Brühler TV 18792007SASS, FlorianM106.(2094)39

00:04:59TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009HELD, LeonM85.(2046)40

00:05:02THC Brühl2009GROLL, EmiliaW82.(2009)41

00:05:022006SZYMANSKA, PolaW114.(2031)42

00:05:022008SZYMANSKI, MichaelM98.(2061)43

00:05:03Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, KerstinW95.(2089)44

00:05:042009KUBINETZ, HannahW83.(2028)45
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▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:05:04Barbara Schule2007SCHERMER, FranziskaW107.(2087)46

00:05:05Martin-Luther Schule2008HOFFMANN, KjellM99.(2111)47

00:05:06Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, NeeleW84.(2110)48

00:05:06Brühler TV 18792009WALTENSPIEL, LairaW85.(2107)49

00:05:152007KAYSER, AntoniaW108.(2124)50

00:05:202007BECKER, CarolinW109.(2114)51

00:05:20TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2006CAN, FranckM119.(2045)52

00:05:22Melanschtohonschule2008MERKIT, UmutM910.(2136)53

00:05:232009JOHANNSEN , OleM86.(2059)54

00:05:242009INK, LenaW86.(2112)55

00:05:25Brühler TV 18792006MANNARINO, MarikaW115.(2092)56

00:05:27SSK Kerpen2006SCHNELL, LucyW116.(2003)57

00:05:282007KREUTZENBECK, MarieW1010.(2027)58

00:05:29Brühler TV 18792008SCHRÖDER, EmilM911.(2049)59

00:05:292008PAPAZOGLOU , EleniW96.(2029)60

00:05:302007KRAPP, OskarM107.(2060)61

00:05:332009HACKMANN, HelenaW87.(2026)62

00:05:34Brühler TV 18792008CORDELLA, CarlottaW97.(2067)63

00:05:34SSK Kerpen Jugend2006RATZLAFF, LauraW117.(2034)64

00:05:37Brühler TV 18792008RICHTER, NeleW98.(2068)65

00:05:44SSK Kerpen2007SCHNELL, PaulaW1011.(2004)66

00:05:462007HENNIG, NoraW1012.(2086)67

00:05:482009BRANQUINHO, LuisaW88.(2023)68

00:05:52Brühler TV 18792009MOSAVI LAMOKI, ArmitM87.(2093)69

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792009TAUBERT, VictoriaW89.(2015)70

00:05:542009PETERS, EvaW810.(2030)71

00:05:55Brühler TV 18792008LOEWENHAUPT, KarlottaW99.(2014)72

00:06:042006WILTSHIRE, LouisaW118.(2033)73

00:06:102008DE BOUTEILLER, ClaraW910.(2024)74

00:06:10Donatusschule2008PESCHONG, FabienneW911.(2127)75

00:06:21Brühler TV 18792007TIEX, LauraW1013.(2016)76

00:34:37SSK Kerpen2006RATZLAFF, LauraW119.(2002)77
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WEIBLICH
00:03:54Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, AnnaW111.(2090)1

00:04:19TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, YaraW91.(2021)2

00:04:22Barbara Schule2008GOLLAND, MirellaW92.(2121)3

00:04:26Brühler TV 18792007VOIGT, FranziskaW101.(2109)4

00:04:26Brühler TV 18792008NGOY, NaturelleW93.(2084)5

00:04:342006GIEFER, TheaW112.(2116)6

00:04:41Brühler TV 1879 / Franziskus Schule2007KOKJE, AnnakatrinW102.(2131)7

00:04:42SSK Kerpen2008SPOHR, SarahW94.(2005)8

00:04:43Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, MerleW113.(2091)9

00:04:45SSK Kerpen Jugend2007ALTHOFF, FenjaW103.(2122)10

00:04:53Brühler TV 1879 / leichtathletik2007AVRAMIDOU, LiaW104.(2119)11

00:04:54Brühler TV 18792007KLEMM, CarolinaW105.(2108)12

00:04:56Lauftreff Wendehammer Hürth2009FAHNERT, LauraW81.(2052)13

00:04:57THC Brühl2007GROLL, CarlottaW106.(2198)14

00:05:02THC Brühl2009GROLL, EmiliaW82.(2009)15

00:05:022006SZYMANSKA, PolaW114.(2031)16

00:05:03Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, KerstinW95.(2089)17

00:05:042009KUBINETZ, HannahW83.(2028)18

00:05:04Barbara Schule2007SCHERMER, FranziskaW107.(2087)19

00:05:06Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, NeeleW84.(2110)20

00:05:06Brühler TV 18792009WALTENSPIEL, LairaW85.(2107)21

00:05:152007KAYSER, AntoniaW108.(2124)22

00:05:202007BECKER, CarolinW109.(2114)23

00:05:242009INK, LenaW86.(2112)24

00:05:25Brühler TV 18792006MANNARINO, MarikaW115.(2092)25

00:05:27SSK Kerpen2006SCHNELL, LucyW116.(2003)26

00:05:282007KREUTZENBECK, MarieW1010.(2027)27

00:05:292008PAPAZOGLOU , EleniW96.(2029)28

00:05:332009HACKMANN, HelenaW87.(2026)29

00:05:34Brühler TV 18792008CORDELLA, CarlottaW97.(2067)30

00:05:34SSK Kerpen Jugend2006RATZLAFF, LauraW117.(2034)31

00:05:37Brühler TV 18792008RICHTER, NeleW98.(2068)32

00:05:44SSK Kerpen2007SCHNELL, PaulaW1011.(2004)33

00:05:462007HENNIG, NoraW1012.(2086)34

00:05:482009BRANQUINHO, LuisaW88.(2023)35

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792009TAUBERT, VictoriaW89.(2015)36

00:05:542009PETERS, EvaW810.(2030)37

00:05:55Brühler TV 18792008LOEWENHAUPT, KarlottaW99.(2014)38

00:06:042006WILTSHIRE, LouisaW118.(2033)39

00:06:102008DE BOUTEILLER, ClaraW910.(2024)40

00:06:10Donatusschule2008PESCHONG, FabienneW911.(2127)41

00:06:21Brühler TV 18792007TIEX, LauraW1013.(2016)42

00:34:37SSK Kerpen2006RATZLAFF, LauraW119.(2002)43
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19. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 27. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:03:59Ev.T2006WALBRÖHL, ConstantinM111.(2200)1

00:04:00LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, PhilippM112.(2054)2

00:04:02THC Brühl2006SODEMANN, MaximilianM113.(2036)3

00:04:07LT DSHS Köln2006HARMUTH, OleM114.(2055)4

00:04:07Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, JakobM91.(2117)5

00:04:16Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, MarvinM101.(2097)6

00:04:21LC Weilerswist2008FALKENBERG, JanM92.(2053)7

00:04:25THC Brühl2006SODEMANN, FelixM115.(2037)8

00:04:262008KOCH, JakobM93.(20840)9

00:04:272006TEPAßE, FrederikM116.(2106)10

00:04:35TUS Oplaten2008CLAUSNITZER, TristanM94.(2129)11

00:04:372008ZENS, SimonM95.(2062)12

00:04:39GSV Porz2009MUNDT, JannikM81.(2051)13

00:04:40THC Brühl2007MUDESIR ABDURAZAK, HamzaM102.(2035)14

00:04:40Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, PhilippM103.(2096)15

00:04:44GGS Badorf2008MENDEN, TillM96.(2133)16

00:04:47SC Brühl / Melanchton Schule2008LATZ, EliasM97.(2120)17

00:04:482006HEILINGER, EnriqueM117.(2115)18

00:04:49Astrid Lindgren Schule2009LEIS, DavidM82.(2128)19

00:04:52THC Brühl2007KRAUS, ValentinM104.(2199)20

00:04:52Brühler TV 18792009KRATZEL, MagnusM83.(2098)21

00:04:53Brühler TV 18792009DUMRATH, LennardM84.(2099)22

00:04:54Brühler TV 18792007RÖSGEN, NoahM105.(2095)23

00:04:562006HEHNKE, CarlosM118.(2058)24

00:04:59Brühler TV 18792007SASS, FlorianM106.(2094)25

00:04:59TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009HELD, LeonM85.(2046)26

00:05:022008SZYMANSKI, MichaelM98.(2061)27

00:05:05Martin-Luther Schule2008HOFFMANN, KjellM99.(2111)28

00:05:20TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2006CAN, FranckM119.(2045)29

00:05:22Melanschtohonschule2008MERKIT, UmutM910.(2136)30

00:05:232009JOHANNSEN , OleM86.(2059)31

00:05:29Brühler TV 18792008SCHRÖDER, EmilM911.(2049)32

00:05:302007KRAPP, OskarM107.(2060)33

00:05:52Brühler TV 18792009MOSAVI LAMOKI, ArmitM87.(2093)34
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19. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 27. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M10
00:04:16Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, Marvingesamt7.(2097)1

00:04:40THC Brühl2007MUDESIR ABDURAZAK, Hamzagesamt20.(2035)2

00:04:40Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, Philippgesamt21.(2096)3

00:04:52THC Brühl2007KRAUS, Valentingesamt30.(2199)4

00:04:54Brühler TV 18792007RÖSGEN, Noahgesamt34.(2095)5

00:04:59Brühler TV 18792007SASS, Floriangesamt39.(2094)6

00:05:302007KRAPP, Oskargesamt61.(2060)7

KINDER M11
00:03:59Ev.T2006WALBRÖHL, Constantingesamt2.(2200)1

00:04:00LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, Philippgesamt3.(2054)2

00:04:02THC Brühl2006SODEMANN, Maximiliangesamt4.(2036)3

00:04:07LT DSHS Köln2006HARMUTH, Olegesamt5.(2055)4

00:04:25THC Brühl2006SODEMANN, Felixgesamt11.(2037)5

00:04:272006TEPAßE, Frederikgesamt15.(2106)6

00:04:482006HEILINGER, Enriquegesamt28.(2115)7

00:04:562006HEHNKE, Carlosgesamt36.(2058)8

00:05:20TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2006CAN, Franckgesamt52.(2045)9

KINDER M8
00:04:39GSV Porz2009MUNDT, Jannikgesamt19.(2051)1

00:04:49Astrid Lindgren Schule2009LEIS, Davidgesamt29.(2128)2

00:04:52Brühler TV 18792009KRATZEL, Magnusgesamt31.(2098)3

00:04:53Brühler TV 18792009DUMRATH, Lennardgesamt32.(2099)4

00:04:59TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2009HELD, Leongesamt40.(2046)5

00:05:232009JOHANNSEN , Olegesamt54.(2059)6

00:05:52Brühler TV 18792009MOSAVI LAMOKI, Armitgesamt69.(2093)7

KINDER M9
00:04:07Brühler TV 18792008KOCK, Jakobgesamt6.(2117)1

00:04:21LC Weilerswist2008FALKENBERG, Jangesamt9.(2053)2

00:04:262008KOCH, Jakobgesamt13.(20840)3

00:04:35TUS Oplaten2008CLAUSNITZER, Tristangesamt17.(2129)4

00:04:372008ZENS, Simongesamt18.(2062)5

00:04:44GGS Badorf2008MENDEN, Tillgesamt25.(2133)6

00:04:47SC Brühl / Melanchton Schule2008LATZ, Eliasgesamt27.(2120)7

00:05:022008SZYMANSKI, Michaelgesamt43.(2061)8

00:05:05Martin-Luther Schule2008HOFFMANN, Kjellgesamt47.(2111)9

00:05:22Melanschtohonschule2008MERKIT, Umutgesamt53.(2136)10

00:05:29Brühler TV 18792008SCHRÖDER, Emilgesamt59.(2049)11

KINDER W10
00:04:26Brühler TV 18792007VOIGT, Franziskagesamt12.(2109)1

00:04:41Brühler TV 1879 / Franziskus Schule2007KOKJE, Annakatringesamt22.(2131)2
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19. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 27. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W10
00:04:45SSK Kerpen Jugend2007ALTHOFF, Fenjagesamt26.(2122)3

00:04:53Brühler TV 1879 / leichtathletik2007AVRAMIDOU, Liagesamt33.(2119)4

00:04:54Brühler TV 18792007KLEMM, Carolinagesamt35.(2108)5

00:04:57THC Brühl2007GROLL, Carlottagesamt38.(2198)6

00:05:04Barbara Schule2007SCHERMER, Franziskagesamt46.(2087)7

00:05:152007KAYSER, Antoniagesamt50.(2124)8

00:05:202007BECKER, Carolingesamt51.(2114)9

00:05:282007KREUTZENBECK, Mariegesamt58.(2027)10

00:05:44SSK Kerpen2007SCHNELL, Paulagesamt66.(2004)11

00:05:462007HENNIG, Noragesamt67.(2086)12

00:06:21Brühler TV 18792007TIEX, Lauragesamt76.(2016)13

KINDER W11
00:03:54Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Annagesamt1.(2090)1

00:04:342006GIEFER, Theagesamt16.(2116)2

00:04:43Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Merlegesamt24.(2091)3

00:05:022006SZYMANSKA, Polagesamt42.(2031)4

00:05:25Brühler TV 18792006MANNARINO, Marikagesamt56.(2092)5

00:05:27SSK Kerpen2006SCHNELL, Lucygesamt57.(2003)6

00:05:34SSK Kerpen Jugend2006RATZLAFF, Lauragesamt64.(2034)7

00:06:042006WILTSHIRE, Louisagesamt73.(2033)8

00:34:37SSK Kerpen2006RATZLAFF, Lauragesamt77.(2002)9

KINDER W8
00:04:56Lauftreff Wendehammer Hürth2009FAHNERT, Lauragesamt37.(2052)1

00:05:02THC Brühl2009GROLL, Emiliagesamt41.(2009)2

00:05:042009KUBINETZ, Hannahgesamt45.(2028)3

00:05:06Brühler TV 18792010KOCH, Neelegesamt48.(2110)4

00:05:06Brühler TV 18792009WALTENSPIEL, Lairagesamt49.(2107)5

00:05:242009INK, Lenagesamt55.(2112)6

00:05:332009HACKMANN, Helenagesamt62.(2026)7

00:05:482009BRANQUINHO, Luisagesamt68.(2023)8

00:05:53Brühler TV 18792009TAUBERT, Victoriagesamt70.(2015)9

00:05:542009PETERS, Evagesamt71.(2030)10

KINDER W9
00:04:19TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, Yaragesamt8.(2021)1

00:04:22Barbara Schule2008GOLLAND, Mirellagesamt10.(2121)2

00:04:26Brühler TV 18792008NGOY, Naturellegesamt14.(2084)3

00:04:42SSK Kerpen2008SPOHR, Sarahgesamt23.(2005)4

00:05:03Brühler TV 18792008WEYAND, Kerstingesamt44.(2089)5

00:05:292008PAPAZOGLOU , Elenigesamt60.(2029)6

00:05:34Brühler TV 18792008CORDELLA, Carlottagesamt63.(2067)7

00:05:37Brühler TV 18792008RICHTER, Nelegesamt65.(2068)8
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KINDER W9
00:05:55Brühler TV 18792008LOEWENHAUPT, Karlottagesamt72.(2014)9

00:06:102008DE BOUTEILLER, Claragesamt74.(2024)10

00:06:10Donatusschule2008PESCHONG, Fabiennegesamt75.(2127)11
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